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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Skomskower
Snurk

Doorgaan

Okke

Murk

MU20

Mighty Mo
Kromme Dick
Haarlemmerhout
Aludux

Maaike

d'Isela
Stokvisvaarder
Mac, De

W2

Naruthi
Voorganck

Jan van Schaffelaar
Witte reiger

Haal-op-gelijk-in-Hard erwijk

08-06-2024
13

FSN-nr

FSN172
FSN084
FSN270
FSNO16
FSN162
FSN280
FSN203
FSN109
FSN163
FSNO79
FSN097
FSN117
FSN266
FSN201
FSN190
FSN153
FSN189
FSN202
FSN262
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Klassement:

Echte Roei

roeitijd snelheid

hh:mm:ss m/sec
01:28:51 2,44
01:18:49 2,75
01:23:40 2,59
01:31:26 2,37
01:33:15 2,32
01:21:18 2,67
01:25:10 2,54
01:21:16 2,67
01:21:52 2,65
01:27:19 2,48
01:32:27 2,34
01:22:23 2,63
01:29:17 2,43
01:30:20 2,40
01:34:34 2,29
01:41:21 2,14
01:36:35 2,24
01:27:48 2,47
01:31:28 2,37

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Cw
kg/m

43,65
27,99
24,38
41,88
43,78
28,67
31,83
26,27
26,15
31,42
46,07
24,04
26,80
27,19
30,96
36,25
23,51
22,41
23,24

Heren
79,73

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf
Watt

79,73
72,68
70,85
70,32
69,37
67,97
65,83
62,36
60,73
60,39
59,91
54,81
48,25
47,30
47,08
44,98
44,80
42,38
38,98

Straf

Watt

#

Om te winnen

dan

sneller

sec

139
174
217
177
239
257
302
280
377
429
523
615
834
709
663
799
754
969

danis

snelheid

m/sec

2,44
2,83
2,68
2,47
2,40
2,80
2,68
2,84
2,81
2,67
2,54
2,94
2,74
2,83
2,62
2,40
2,60
2,88
2,88



